
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BCL SECURE PREMISES PVT.  LTD

DSNHP0034509000

12

JUN-2023

13-JUL-2023 15:0807-JUL-2023

PF June Max

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1111578409

ECR

JUL-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 91636776

Total Members 183

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,09,454

Total Refund Advance         52,827

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,62,281

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,674
ADITYA KUMAR 0        1,1461 101923736820 N.A.

        9,545             6        9,545ADITYA
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,146 - -

       11,756
AJAY KUMAR 465          6702 101306330544 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
AJAY KUMAR -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       11,756
AJAY KUMAR 465          6703 101356584958 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
AJAY KUMAR -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       17,368
AJAY KUMAR 828        1,1934 101166525449 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
AJAY KUMAR -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       18,063AMAN
CHOUDHARY

861        1,2415 101875319229 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340

AMAN -
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       13,378
AMIT YADAV 624          8996 101457505821 N.A.

        7,495             4        7,495
AMIT YADAV -

        7,495
            0          275 - -

       12,247AMRESH
KUMAR SINGH

485          6987 100002801341 N.A.
        5,820             5        5,820

AMRESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,820

            0          213 - -

       18,063
ANAND 861        1,2418 101438573000 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
ANAND -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

        2,450
ANAR SINGH 97          1409 101290980371 N.A.

        1,164            25        1,164
ANAR SINGH -

        1,164
            0           43 - -

       18,063ANIL KUMAR
MAHTO

861        1,24110 101470356200 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340ANIL KUMAR

MAHTO
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

        5,879
ANITA PATHAK 233          33511 100085490092 N.A.

        2,794            18        2,794ANITA
PATHAK

-
        2,794

            0          102 - -

        3,430
ANNU DEVI 136          19612 101905308135 N.A.

        1,630            23        1,630
ANNU DEVI -

        1,630
            0           60 - -

        4,409
ANUJ KUMAR 175          25113 101282658967 N.A.

        2,095            21        2,095
ANUJ KUMAR -

        2,095
            0           76 - -

       16,674
ANUJ SINGH 795        1,14514 101544220731 N.A.

        9,545             6        9,545
ANUJ PRATAP -

        9,545
            0          350 - -

       12,736
ANUJ SINGH 504          72615 101806716395 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
ANUJ SINGH -

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       11,267ARCHANA
SINHA

446          64316 101180100904 N.A.
        5,355             7        5,355ARCHANA

SINHA
-

        5,355
            0          197 - -

       12,736ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

504          72617 101301442828 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

ARUN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       12,247ASHISH KUMAR
KESARVAANI

485          69818 101058173248 N.A.
        5,820             5        5,820

ASHISH
KUMAR
KESARVAANI

-
        5,820

            0          213 - -

       12,736ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH

0          72619 101193350606 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

ASHOK
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0          726 - -

       11,267
BANTI MEENA 446          64320 100647945676 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355BANTI
MEENA

-
        5,355

            0          197 - -
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        9,307
BHARTI 368          53121 101719555862 N.A.

        4,423            11        4,423
BHARTI -

        4,423
            0          163 - -

       10,777BHAWNA
GUPTA

427          61522 101924780917 N.A.
        5,122             8        5,122BHAWNA

GUPTA
-

        5,122
            0          188 - -

       18,063BINDESHWARI
PRASAD

861        1,24123 101416524300 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340BINDESHWA

RI PRASAD
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       11,267
BOBY 446          64324 101520714016 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355
BOBY -

        5,355
            0          197 - -

        7,348BRAHAMPAL
SINGH

291          41925 101363877544 N.A.
        3,492            15        3,492BRAHAMPAL

SINGH
-

        3,492
            0          128 - -

          490BUJHARAT 19           2826 100451557092 N.A.          233
           29

          233BUJHARAT -          233             0            9 - -

       14,588
CHHOTU
KUMAR
MANDAL

696        1,00227 101089018116 N.A.
        8,351             9        8,351

CHHOTU
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       12,736
DALCHAND 504          72628 101443581603 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
DALCHAND -

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       18,912DAROGA
YADAV

861        1,24129 101223757323 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340DAROGA

YADAV
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       24,413DARSHAN
SINGH

1,045        1,50530 100474443164 N.A.
       12,542             4       12,542DARSHAN

SINGH
-

       12,542
            0          460 - -

        6,369
DEEPA 252          36331 101185098675 N.A.

        3,027            17        3,027
DEEPA -

        3,027
            0          111 - -

       24,062
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,82732 100428677760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,221DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          577 - -

       12,736DEEPAK
KUSHWAHA

504          72633 101354786610 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053DEEPAK

KUSHWAHA
-

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       18,063DEEPAK RAJ
PATHAK

861        1,24134 101621966701 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340DEEPAK RAJ

PATHAK
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063DHARMENDRA
UPADHYAY

861        1,24135 101542569644 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340DHARMENDR

A UPADHYAY
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       16,674DHIRENDER
KANDARI

0        1,14536 101786209587 N.A.
        9,545             6        9,545DHIRENDER

KANDARI
-            0             0        1,145 - -

       18,063DHIRENDRA
SINGH BISHT

861        1,24137 100137007933 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340DHIRENDRA

SINGH BISHT
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       17,369DILIP KUMAR
TRIPATHI

828        1,19338 101161727350 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942DILIP KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       11,756
DIP SINGH 465          67039 101828364285 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
DIP SINGH -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       10,420
DURGESH 497          71640 101966680721 N.A.

        5,965            15        5,965
DURGESH -

        5,965
            0          219 - -

       14,486
FAIM KHAN 574          82641 100917618345 N.A.

        6,885             6        6,885
FAIM KHAN -

        6,885
            0          252 - -

       11,267GAJENDER
PARSAD

446          64342 101604557341 N.A.
        5,355             7        5,355GAJENDER

PARSAD
-

        5,355
            0          197 - -
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       16,674GAURAV
KUMAR

795        1,14643 101131979346 N.A.
        9,545             6        9,545GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        9,545
            0          351 - -

       12,736
GAYATRI DEVI 504          72644 101184999031 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053GAYATRI
DEVI

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       16,674
GEETA SHARMA 795        1,14545 101831367571 N.A.

        9,545             6        9,545GEETA
SHARMA

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

        9,307
GOKUL SINGH 0          53146 101178077734 N.A.

        4,423            11        4,423GOKUL
SINGH

-            0             0          531 - -

       10,287
GRISH KUMAR 407          58747 101573767922 N.A.

        4,889             9        4,889GRISH
KUMAR

-
        4,889

            0          180 - -

       18,063GULSHAN
KUMAR

861        1,24148 100678787081 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       14,486GULSHAN
KUMAR

574          82649 101121686589 N.A.
        6,885             6        6,885GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

        6,885
            0          252 - -

       16,674GYAN PRAKASH
VINAYAK

795        1,14550 101270364252 N.A.
        9,545             6        9,545

GYAN
PRAKASH
VINAYAK

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

       11,756
HARINDER 465          67051 101838090051 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
HARINDER -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       18,063
JAI PRAKASH 861        1,24152 101547008317 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
JAI PRAKASH -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

        2,084
JAIHIND YADAV 99          14353 101872783682 N.A.

        1,193            27        1,193JAIHIND
YADAV

-
        1,193

            0           44 - -

       11,267
KAMAL SINGH 446          64354 101239770237 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355KAMAL
SINGH

-
        5,355

            0          197 - -

       17,368
KAMLESH 828        1,19355 101340269140 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
KAMLESH -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       17,368
KAMLESH 828        1,19356 100187875972 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
KAMLESH -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       15,694
KARAN KUMAR 621          89557 101542684686 N.A.

        7,459             4        7,459KARAN
KUMAR

-
        7,459

            0          274 - -

       12,736KAUSHALENDR
A KUMAR

504          72658 101309126725 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053KAUSHALEN

DRA KUMAR
-

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       12,736
KANWAL SINGH 504          72659 100610245287 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053KAWAL
SINGH

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       12,736KAWARPAL
SINGH

504          72660 101685048186 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053KAWARPAL

SINGH
-

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       18,063
KISHOR KUMAR 861        1,24161 101557260349 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       12,736KISHOR SINGH
BHANDARI

504          72662 101824081351 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

KISHOR
SINGH
BHANDARI

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       18,063KUMRESH
DUBEY

861        1,24163 100198567859 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340KUMRESH

DUBEY
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       11,267
LALIT KUMAR 446          64364 101554159944 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355
LALIT KUMAR -

        5,355
            0          197 - -
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       15,283
LALITA 729        1,05065 101346450833 N.A.

        8,749             8        8,749
LALITA -

        8,749
            0          321 - -

       11,115
LAXMI 530          76466 101346451173 N.A.

        6,363            14        6,363
LAXMI -

        6,363
            0          234 - -

       17,368
MADHU SATI 828        1,19367 101850441871 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
MADHU SATI -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       16,674MAHAVIR
SINGH

795        1,14568 101832354806 N.A.
        9,545             6        9,545MAHAVIR

SINGH
-

        9,545
            0          350 - -

       17,369MAHENDRA
SINGH

828        1,19369 101767196099 N.A.
        9,943             5        9,943MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       12,736
MAHESH BHATT 504          72670 100214400483 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053MAHESH
BHATT

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       18,063MAHESH
KUMAR

861        1,24171 101475329697 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063MAHESH
KUMAR

861        1,24172 100435704186 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       15,694MANGAL SINGH
MANRAL

621          89573 101178078077 N.A.
        7,459             4        7,459

MANGAL
SINGH
MANRAL

-
        7,459

            0          274 - -

       12,736
MANISH 504          72674 101484699405 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
MANISH -

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       18,063MANISH RAJ
BHATIA

861        1,24075 101754622292 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340MANISH RAJ

BHATIA
-

       10,340
            0          379 - -

       14,590
MANISHA 696        1,00276 100875619577 N.A.

        8,352             9        8,352
MANISHA -

        8,352
            0          306 - -

       12,247MD AKRAM
FARIDI

485          69877 100730729831 N.A.
        5,820             5        5,820MD AKRAM

FARIDI
-

        5,820
            0          213 - -

       11,756
MD SAIFULLAH 465          67078 100607382552 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587MD
SAIFULLAH

-
        5,587

            0          205 - -

       17,369MUKESH
KUMAR

828        1,19379 101767196081 N.A.
        9,943             5        9,943

MUKESH -
        9,943

            0          365 - -

       11,756
MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

465          67080 101259810474 N.A.
        5,587             6        5,587

MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
        5,587

            0          205 - -

       18,063NARENDRA
KUMAR

861        1,24181 101104294565 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       13,280NAVEEN
CHAUDHARY

526          75782 101593358355 N.A.
        6,311             8        6,311NAVEEN

CHAUDHARY
-

        6,311
            0          231 - -

       16,674NAVIN KUMAR
SINGH

795        1,14583 101873975525 N.A.
        9,545             6        9,545

NAVIN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,545

            0          350 - -

       18,063
NEELAM 861        1,24184 101564032560 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
NEELAM -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       11,267
NEETU 446          64385 101944009080 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355
NEETU -

        5,355
            0          197 - -

        6,252
NEHA DHEER 298          42986 101873975277 N.A.

        3,579            21        3,579
NEHA DHEER -

        3,579
            0          131 - -
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       12,247
NEM CHAND 485          69887 101554161016 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820
NEM CHAND -

        5,820
            0          213 - -

       12,736
NIRMAL NEGI 504          72688 101243680973 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
NIRMAL NEGI -

        6,053
            0          222 - -

       18,063
NITIN SHARMA 861        1,24189 101267922985 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340NITIN
SHARMA

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       17,368
NITU RAI 828        1,19390 101743755033 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
NITU RAI -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       17,368
OM PRAKASH 828        1,19391 100260772736 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
OM PRAKASH -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       12,736PAPUN
CHANDRA RAY

504          72692 101429405177 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

PAPUN
CHANDRA
RAY

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       12,247
PARMESHWARI 485          69893 101235274099 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820PARMESHWA
RI

-
        5,820

            0          213 - -

        9,797
PAVAN 388          55994 101915668711 N.A.

        4,656            10        4,656
PAVAN -

        4,656
            0          171 - -

       13,200
PAWAN KUAMR 629          90795 101346451160 N.A.

        7,556            11        7,556PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        7,556

            0          278 - -

       18,063
PRAMOD SAH 861        1,24196 100660110286 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340PRAMOD
SAH

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

        7,838
PRIYANKA 310          44797 101966680375 N.A.

        3,725            14        3,725
PRIYANKA -

        3,725
            0          137 - -

       17,368
PURAN CHAND 828        1,19398 100630659018 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942PURAN
CHAND

-
        9,942

            0          365 - -

       18,063PURANJAY
CHOUBEY

861        1,24199 100894026802 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340PURANJAY

CHOUBEY
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       11,811PUSHKAR
SINGH

563          811100 100282882313 N.A.
        6,761            13        6,761PUSHKAR

SINGH
-

        6,761
            0          248 - -

       18,063
PUSHPA 861        1,241101 100630535402 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
PUSHPA -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063
PUSHPA 861        1,241102 101943029278 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
PUSHPA -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063
PUSHPA DEVI 861        1,241103 101850410584 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
PUSHPA DEVI -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

        6,369
RAHUL KUMAR 252          363104 101444105743 N.A.

        3,027            17        3,027RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        3,027

            0          111 - -

       18,063RAHUL KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

861        1,241105 101346450846 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340

RAHUL
KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       12,247
RAJ KUMARI 485          698106 101600426516 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820
RAJ KUMARI -

        5,820
            0          213 - -

       12,736RAJAN KUMAR
MISHRA

504          726107 101638186240 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

RAJAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

          490
RAJENDRA
SINGH

19           28108 101493563246 N.A.          233
           29

          233
RAJENDRA
SINGH

-          233             0            9 - -
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       17,368
RAJESH 828        1,193109 101542691642 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
RAJESH -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       18,063
RAJESH KUMAR 861        1,241110 101422968247 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       21,908
RAJESH KUMAR 1,045        1,505111 100927511284 N.A.

       12,542             4       12,542RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       12,542

            0          460 - -

       15,979
RAJESH KUMAR 762        1,098112 101290629961 N.A.

        9,147             7        9,147RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,147

            0          336 - -

          490RAJNISH 19           28113 101451404391 N.A.          233
           29

          233RAJNISH -          233             0            9 - -

       13,895RAJU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

663          954114 101672420083 N.A.
        7,954            10        7,954RAJU KUMAR

CHAUDHARY
-

        7,954
            0          291 - -

       18,063RAKESH
KUMAR SAINI

861        1,241115 100863899892 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340RAKESH

KUMAR SAINI
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063
RAKHI 861        1,241116 101924781273 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
RAKHI -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       17,368RAM KUMAR
SHARMA

828        1,193117 101000424735 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942RAM KUMAR

SHARMA
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

        8,337
RAM SHARAN 398          573118 100302200138 N.A.

        4,772            18        4,772RAM
SHARAN

-
        4,772

            0          175 - -

       18,063
RAMAN KUMAR 861        1,241119 101682404258 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340RAMAN
KUMAR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       18,185RAMASHISH
THAKUR

828        1,193120 101461622489 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942RAMASHISH

THAKUR
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       11,267RAMESH
CHANDRA PAL

446          643121 101869262541 N.A.
        5,355             7        5,355

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PAL

-
        5,355

            0          197 - -

       17,369RAMPRATAP
SINGH

828        1,193122 101161594655 N.A.
        9,943             5        9,943RAMPRATAP

SINGH
-

        9,943
            0          365 - -

       11,756
RANI 465          670123 101824081380 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
RANI -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

        8,818
RANJIT KUMAR 349          503124 100461081354 N.A.

        4,191            12        4,191RANJIT
KUMAR

-
        4,191

            0          154 - -

       18,063
RASHI 861        1,241125 101235077993 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
RASHI -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       17,368
RAVI KUMAR 828        1,193126 101862789475 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
RAVI KUMAR -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       11,811
REENA KUMARI 563          811127 100039149395 N.A.

        6,761            13        6,761REENA
KUMARI

-
        6,761

            0          248 - -

        8,807SANGEET
SINGH

330          475128 100332124500 N.A.
        3,958            13        3,958SANGEET

SINGH
-

        3,958
            0          145 - -

       17,368SANGITA
SHARMA

828        1,193129 100332367709 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942SANGEETA

SHARMA
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       12,736
SANJIV JHA 504          726130 101185000238 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
SANJIV JHA -

        6,053
            0          222 - -
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        2,939SANTOSH
KUMAR PANDEY

116          168131 101178077320 N.A.
        1,397            24        1,397

SANTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        1,397

            0           52 - -

       17,368
SATENDER 828        1,193132 101232864633 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SATENDER -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       18,063
SATNARAYAN 861        1,241133 101809305864 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SATNARAYA
N

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

        9,307
SATYAM TIWARI 368          531134 101356584962 N.A.

        4,423            11        4,423SATYAM
TIWARI

-
        4,423

            0          163 - -

       17,368SAURABH
SINGH

828        1,193135 101780506042 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942SAURABH

SINGH
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

        9,032
SAVITA 431          620136 101966680732 N.A.

        5,170            17        5,170
SAVITA -

        5,170
            0          189 - -

       12,247
SAVITRI DEVI 485          698137 101478126892 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820
SAVITRI DEVI -

        5,820
            0          213 - -

        6,857
SAZID KHAN 271          391138 101662325778 N.A.

        3,259            16        3,259
SAZID KHAN -

        3,259
            0          120 - -

       17,368
SEEMA 828        1,193139 101924781549 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SEEMA -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       17,368
SEEMA DEVI 828        1,193140 101556055656 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SEEMA DEVI -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       17,368
SEVA RAM 828        1,193141 101347472150 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SEVARAM -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       18,063SHABNAM
KUMARI

861        1,241142 101751441230 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340SHABNAM

KUMARI
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       11,756
SHAHBAZ ALAM 465          670143 101352693462 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587SHAHBAZ
ALAM

-
        5,587

            0          205 - -

       18,063SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

861        1,241144 101693260371 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,340
            0          380 - -

        3,475SHAILESH
KUMAR

166          239145 101966680745 N.A.
        1,989            25        1,989SHAILESH

KUMAR
-

        1,989
            0           73 - -

       14,590SHAILESH
KUMAR

0        1,002146 101905278673 N.A.
        8,352             9        8,352SHAILESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,002 - -

        2,780
SHANKAR RAM 133          191147 101289750232 N.A.

        1,591            26        1,591SHANKAR
RAM

-
        1,591

            0           58 - -

       18,063
SHANTI GUPTA 861        1,241148 100955270270 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SHANTI
GUPTA

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       17,368SHITANSHU
JOAHRI

828        1,193149 100485381654 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942SHITANSHU

JOAHRI
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

          695
SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

33           48150 101482683752 N.A.          398
           29

          398
SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

-          398             0           15 - -

       12,736SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

504          726151 101185098668 N.A.
        6,053             4        6,053

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       11,756
SHIVAM 465          670152 101265042456 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
SHIVAM -

        5,587
            0          205 - -
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       18,063
SHIVAM YADAV 861        1,240153 101915666141 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SHIVAM
YADAV

-
       10,340

            0          379 - -

       12,247
SHOSHTI RAY 485          698154 101581314905 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820SHOSHTI
RAY

-
        5,820

            0          213 - -

       12,736
SINH UGRESEN 504          726155 101174194894 N.A.

        6,053             4        6,053
SINH
UGRESEN
SHESHNATH

-
        6,053

            0          222 - -

       18,063
SONIA 861        1,241156 101154570058 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
SONIA -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       18,063
SONU RATHOR 861        1,241157 100360387171 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SONU
RATHOR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

        4,538SUBHASH
MEHTA

238          343158 101151575067 N.A.
        2,856            20        2,856SUBHASH

MEHTA
-

        2,856
            0          105 - -

       12,247
SUDHA DEVI 485          698159 100690465392 N.A.

        5,820             5        5,820
SUDHA DEVI -

        5,820
            0          213 - -

        9,032
SUDHEER
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

431          620160 101850441859 N.A.
        5,170            17        5,170

SUDHEER
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
        5,170

            0          189 - -

       21,908
SUMAN 1,045        1,505161 101098315515 N.A.

       12,542             4       12,542
SUMAN -

       12,542
            0          460 - -

        6,857
SUMAN KUMAR 271          391162 100992000016 N.A.

        3,259            16        3,259SUMAN
KUMAR

-
        3,259

            0          120 - -

       17,368SUNDAR KANT
JHA

828        1,193163 100436687182 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942SUNDAR

KANT JHA
-

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       11,811
SUNIL JHA 563          811164 100481404260 N.A.

        6,761            13        6,761
SUNIL JHA -

        6,761
            0          248 - -

       18,063
SUNIL KUMAR 861        1,241165 100718917421 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       18,063
Sunil Kumar 861        1,241166 101924780955 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       18,063SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA

861        1,240167 101646452349 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340

SUNIL
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       10,340

            0          379 - -

        4,409
SUNIL SINGH 175          251168 101873975600 N.A.

        2,095            21        2,095
SUNIL SINGH -

        2,095
            0           76 - -

       17,368
SUNITA DEVI 828        1,193169 101943029221 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SUNITA DEVI -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       18,063
SURAJ SINGH 861        1,241170 101487265049 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340
SURAJ SINGH -

       10,340
            0          380 - -

       17,368
SURESH 828        1,193171 101824082360 N.A.

        9,942             5        9,942
SURESH -

        9,942
            0          365 - -

       11,267
USHA 446          643172 101810052553 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355
USHA -

        5,355
            0          197 - -

       11,267
VEER SAIN 446          643173 101207639435 N.A.

        5,355             7        5,355
VEER SAIN -

        5,355
            0          197 - -

        9,726
VIKASH 464          668174 101661072096 N.A.

        5,568            16        5,568
VIKASH -

        5,568
            0          204 - -
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       11,756
VIKASH KUMAR 465          670175 101189050218 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        5,587

            0          205 - -

       11,810
VINAY KUMAR 563          812176 101522843578 N.A.

        6,761            13        6,761VINAY
KUMAR

-
        6,761

            0          249 - -

       17,368VINAY KUMAR
DUBEY

828        1,193177 101695623117 N.A.
        9,942             5        9,942

VINAY
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        9,942

            0          365 - -

       11,756
VIPIN SINGH 465          670178 101006166893 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
VIPIN SINGH -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       11,756
VIPIN YADAV 465          670179 101550527535 N.A.

        5,587             6        5,587
VIPIN YADAV -

        5,587
            0          205 - -

       11,756VIRENDER
RASTOGI

465          670180 101399283792 N.A.
        5,587             6        5,587VIRENDER

RASTOGI
-

        5,587
            0          205 - -

        5,389
VISHAL KUMAR 213          307181 101808169404 N.A.

        2,561            19        2,561VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        2,561

            0           94 - -

       18,063YADUBIR SINGH
YADAV

861        1,241182 100414669604 N.A.
       10,340             4       10,340

YADUBIR
SINGH
YADAV

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -

       18,063
YOGESH SAINI 861        1,241183 101943026701 N.A.

       10,340             4       10,340YOGESH
SAINI

-
       10,340

            0          380 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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